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Edward Palmer Bizzey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Edward Palmer Bizzey
Postcode

Date of birth November 1971

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BLUE LEAF PROJECTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CLANFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
LEVILLARD LTD

CREATIVE LAND & PROPERTY LTD
CREATIVE LAND & PROPERTY
(INVESTMENTS) LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
10023340

Number

00749350
09498737
05813594
05813559

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911514588

911514588

British

App. Date
24/02/2016

App. Date

27/04/2015
19/03/2015
11/05/2006
11/05/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/02/2016
21/12/2016
07/06/2016
21/12/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



